
JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Pupillen 

A 1 VAN TENDELOO LEWIS1078 POULE A
A naar 1

H1
S 2 SHEVKETOVA LETICIA4078

A

A 3 FINN MATON 3021
S

S 4 LAKIERE ELISE 5072
A

A 5 VAN HUFFEL SEPPE 4044
A

S 6 BOUCKAERT ELENA 5018
S

A 7 VAN HAECKE RUBEN4025
S VAN HAECKE RUBEN

S 8 0 0

A 9 MOUEDENNE SAFA 3001
A

S 10 HAES ONA 4088
A

A 11 ACKE LALIQUE 4044
S

S 12 KNUT VICTOR 5072
S

A 13 BELDJOUDI ANABELLE5022
A

S 14 BALMUKHANOV AIYON5031
S

A 15 VAN DER SCHUEREN TUUR4053
S VAN DER SCHUEREN TUUR

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Pupillen 

A 1 GALLET LOUISE 4025 POULE B
A naar 1

H1
S 2 DE BUSSCHERE ADAM4088

A

A 3 DE MESMAECKER DAAN4078
S

S 4 BORTEEL VALENTINA5072
A

A 5 GABRIËL CASPER 1068
A

S 6 LIGNEEL GUILLAUME5018
S

A 7 DHAEZE NAND 4044
S DHAEZE NAND

S 8 0 0

A 9 DE LISSNYDER MATTIS5018
A

S 10 WINDELS LUCAS 5013
A

A 11 BASSIER NOVI 4044
S BASSIER NOVI

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 VAN THIELEN EMILE 3037
A

S 14 PARMENTIER RILEY 5031
S

A 15 BOSTYN TIEBERGHIEN MILAN4025
S BOSTYN TIEBERGHIEN MILAN

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Pupillen 

A 1 MUTU ANNA-MARIA 3037 POULE C
A naar 1

H1
S 2 VAN VAERENBERGH ROMI4078

A

A 3 OTTE FREDERIQUE 4025
S

S 4 GNISSE NOURA 5072
A

A 5 QUICH TORMA ADAM5013
A

S 6 BOSTOEN NAIAH 5018
S

A 7 EDULESCA ISABELLA4044
S EDULESCA ISABELLA

S 8 0 0

A 9 VANDENDAEL JEREMY4064
A

S 10 SIMOENS QUIN 5013
A

A 11 SOUCHIT CHRISTINA4044
S

S 12 DIALLO KADIJA 5072
S

A 13 0 0
A DE COCK FEEBE

S 14 DE COCK FEEBE 5031
S

A 15 NGACHING SHE JULIA4074
S NGACHING SHE JULIA

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Pupillen 

A 1 CALLEWAERT MATS 5070 POULE D
A naar 1

H1
S 2 GIËT MAURICE 4088

A

A 3 EGGERMONT CAMILLE4025
S

S 4 LAMMERS ANTA 5072
A

A 5 REYHAN ZEHRA MERT3021
A

S 6 PARMENTIER TYLER5031
S

A 7 TROCH MAURO 4053
S TROCH MAURO

S 8 0 0

A 9 BENATMANE MERIEM-ANIA1068
A

S 10 CHRISTAEN ROBBE 5018
A

A 11 TEMIZ TUGRA 4044
S TEMIZ TUGRA

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 BUURSMA VICTORIA4025
A

S 14 MAENHOUT-MONBAILLU LORENA5070
S

A 15 ROELANDT CAS 4078
S ROELANDT CAS

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Preminiemen

A 1 NZARAMBA EVY 1068 POULE A
A naar 1

H1 - H2
S 2 TROCH PIETER 4085

A

A 3 ANNE DAKOTA 4085
S ANNE DAKOTA

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 RODRIGUES MENEZES LUNA4025
A

S 6 DECYPERE ELIAS 5013
S

A 7 EDULESCU EVA 4044
S EDULESCU EVA

S 8 0 0

A 9 DEHENAIN DELILAH 2074
A

S 10 BRAET TORBEN 4085
A

A 11 OTTE ALEXANDER 4025
S OTTE ALEXANDER

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 LERNOUT LEN 5013
A

S 14 VAN DER HIJDEN JOPPE5070
S

A 15 MACHAL ADRIEN 4050
S MACHAL ADRIEN

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Preminiemen

A 1 BUURSMA THIAGO 4085 POULE B
A naar 1

H1 - H2
S 2 TOUMI YASMINE 1068

A

A 3 KONSTANTINOS THANOS3001
S KONSTANTINOS THANOS

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 ELJAZZAZI ABDULLAH1068
A

S 6 VERSCHAEVE NEIL 5031
S

A 7 SCHEIR JADE 4044
S SCHEIR JADE

S 8 0 0

A 9 BALMUYKHANOV ASYL5031
A

S 10 VAN DAELE ELINA 4088
A

A 11 VAN HUFFEL HANNE4044
S VAN HUFFEL HANNE

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 VAN THIELEN MAXIM3037
A

S 14 VENDELANOOTE RENIEL5072
S

A 15 VAN VAERENBERGH NOEMI4078
S VAN VAERENBERGH NOEMI

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Preminiemen

A 1 ABSALLAH ASIL 2074 POULE C
A naar 1

H1 - H2
S 2 DE ROOVER DITHE 4085

A

A 3 VOITURONT EMMALIA3001
S VOITURONT EMMALIA

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 CAPPELLE EMIEL 5018
A

S 6 DEMAN MAARTEN 5013
S

A 7 VERHAEGE HANNE 4044
S VERHAEGE HANNE

S 8 0 0

A 9 DE GRAEVE ILAY 4025
A

S 10 PEETERS SENNE 4085
A

A 11 GOLIJANIN JOVANA 4053
S GOLIJANIN JOVANA

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 JABARKHI ABASIN 1068
A

S 14 DADA KAROL 5070
S

A 15 DE LOBEL RENEE 4025
S DE LOBEL RENEE

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Preminiemen

A 1 KERCKHOVE BRICK 5072 POULE D
A naar 1

H1 - H2
S 2 BAL CEDRIC 4085

A

A 3 TEMMERMAN LOGAN4025
S TEMMERMAN LOGAN

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 SHAIBOV ADAM 3001
A

S 6 DECOCKER LUIZ 5037
S

A 7 CHYZHYK TSIMAFEI 4050
S CHYZHYK TSIMAFEI

S 8 0 0

A 9 JABARKHIL ATTAL 1068
A

S 10 RAONE ILENIA 4088
A

A 11 DE SCHEEMAEKER FLORELIEN4044
S DE SCHEEMAEKER FLORELIEN

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 KRIKTANAVICIUTE KARINA4025
A

S 14 MENDES DANIEL 5072
S

A 15 COUVREUR JALINO 4085
S COUVREUR JALINO

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Miniemen Meisjes

A 1 MHADHBI ISRAA 1068 POULE A
A naar 1

H1 - H2 - H3
S 2 RARZAK JINANE 4078

A

A 3 ROOS THIANY 4025
S ROOS THIANY

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 MESSIAEN NORA 4025
A

S 6 STEYVERS LAUREN 4090
S

A 7 TEMIZ LINA 4044
S TEMIZ LINA

S 8 0 0

A 9 EREKIN ECE 3043
A

S 10 BALTHAU NOËMI 4085
A

A 11 BEN SALEM TAKWA 4025
S BEN SALEM TAKWA

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 SAUQUILLA ARYA 5013
A

S 14 MEMU HASSE 5031
S

A 15 MACHAL OLIVIA 4050
S MACHAL OLIVIA

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Miniemen Meisjes

A 1 VANDEWEGE RUNA 4085 POULE B
A naar 1

H1 - H2 - H3
S 2 VERSTRAETEN OLIVIA4080

A

A 3 VAN HOOSTE IRIS 4005
S VAN HOOSTE IRIS

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 PAREDES ALEERA 1018
A

S 6 BOSTOEN NAOMI 5018
S

A 7 DE MOOR LANA 4044
S DE MOOR LANA

S 8 0 0

A 9 DUMELIE SOFIE 5022
A

S 10 VAN VLAENDER LIANA4085
A

A 11 TEKE ELYHANE 4029
S TEKE ELYHANE

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 CHRISSAFAKIS ILIANA3001
A

S 14 KESTELOOT ELENA 5079
S

A 15 BEERENS ROSELIENTJE4053
S BEERENS ROSELIENTJE

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Miniemen Meisjes

A 1 KHATTABI EL HIRECH NISRIN3001 POULE C
A naar 1

H1 - H2 - H3
S 2 SEMINCK FEBE 4078

A

A 3 LISA LEMMENS 2074
S LISA LEMMENS

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 EECKHOUT ESTELLE5013
A

S 6 BOUCKAERT LINE 5018
S

A 7 BASSIER DEMI 4044
S BASSIER DEMI

S 8 0 0

A 9 DHAESE LISA 4044
A

S 10 VAN OVERLOOP LOBKE4085
A

A 11 VAN DEN BORRE MARIA4029
S VAN DEN BORRE MARIA

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 BOLATAYEV DJENNET1001
A

S 14 MEHMED SERINE 5034
S

A 15 NYS KATO 4050
S NYS KATO

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Miniemen Meisjes

A 1 HERREMY-SENO NAOMI5013 POULE D
A naar 1

H1 - H2 - H3
S 2 CARION GERALDINE 4080

A

A 3 KONJO LAJLA 1068
S KONJO LAJLA

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 CHRISSAFAKIS AMARA3001
A

S 6 VERDUYN MAE 5019
S

A 7 SOECHIT YASMINE 4044
S SOECHIT YASMINE

S 8 0 0

A 9 SRISKANDARAJAH SRUTHI1068
A

S 10 VAN DAELE AURELIE4088
A

A 11 ALHYANE COLETTE 4043
S ALHYANE COLETTE

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 PAUWELS LENA 4044
A

S 14 SELMAN ROLA 5079
S

A 15 VANDENDAEL EMY 4064
S VANDENDAEL EMY

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Miniemen Jongens 

A 1 HAJO IMRAN 1068 POULE A
A naar 1

H1 - H2 -  H3
S 2 FAVEERE ONNO 4080

A

A 3 HOSTE RAIDEN 4011
S HOSTE RAIDEN

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 SCHEIR SIEBE 4044
A

S 6 AARID ZAID 5013
S

A 7 PICQUEUR ROBIN 4044
S PICQUEUR ROBIN

S 8 0 0

A 9 MEURS MAURITZ 3043
A

S 10 VROEMANS CHARLIE4085
A

A 11 FORE FONS 4025
S FORE FONS

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 PLANCKE LUCAS 5072
A

S 14 GONCERZ OLIVIER 5028
S

A 15 GANTULGA DALAI 4051
S GANTULGA DALAI

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Miniemen Jongens 

A 1 STEGHERS MAURO 4078 POULE B
A naar 1

H1 - H2 -  H3
S 2 DE ROOVER JESPER4085

A

A 3 DUCHATEAU LUCAS 4011
S DUCHATEAU LUCAS

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 HAJO SOHAIB 1068
A

S 6 JODTS DANIEL 5018
S

A 7 POPPE DERIAN 4044
S POPPE DERIAN

S 8 0 0

A 9 STICKERS NOAH 5072
A

S 10 BLANCQUAERT SIMON4090
A

A 11 COPPENS NIEL 4029
S COPPENS NIEL

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 ALBAY UGUR 3021
A

S 14 CUVELIER CESAR 5034
S

A 15 YUHIN SHE LUCAS 4074
S YUHIN SHE LUCAS

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Miniemen Jongens 

A 1 DECELLE KASPER 3037 POULE C
A naar 1

H1 - H2 -  H3
S 2 VAN DER SMISSEN JERÔME4080

A

A 3 NBOUZID HANIF 1068
S NBOUZID HANIF

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 BAH AMADU 5072
A

S 6 CHRISTIAEN DOUWE5018
S

A 7 SCHOOFS MENNO 4044
S SCHOOFS MENNO

S 8 0 0

A 9 BUYTAERT DAYLANO4053
A

S 10 HAENEBALCKE MATHIS4088
A

A 11 COCQUYT CYRIEL 4027
S COCQUYT CYRIEL

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 BAETEN EMIEL 1001
A

S 14 NOTREDAME ANDREAS 5034
S

A 15 VAN LIMBERGEN JARNO4053
S VAN LIMBERGEN JARNO

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kata Miniemen Jongens 

A 1 GOEGEBEUR DJENK5031 POULE D
A naar 1

H1 - H2 -  H3
S 2 SCHRA CHRISTIAN 4085

A

A 3 DE KESEL TIBO 4025
S DE KESEL TIBO

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 SELKAOUI AHMED 1013
A

S 6 DECLERCK MAXIEM 5018
S

A 7 ABBELOOS THOMAS4050
S ABBELOOS THOMAS

S 8 0 0

A 9 SRISKANDARAJAH STIFFAN1068
A

S 10 VAN LAERE MATHIEU4090
A

A 11 MAATHEEUWS JAYDEN4043
S MAATHEEUWS JAYDEN

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 VIAENE VINCE 4044
A

S 14 ROOS AYDEN 5034
S

A 15 VANMEIRHAEGHE ARNE4074
S VANMEIRHAEGHE ARNE

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Pupillen

A 1 VAN TENDELOO LEWIS1078 POULE A
A naar 1

jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki - ch M.G.
S 2 SHEVKETOVA LETICIA4078

A

A 3 FINN MATON 3021
S

S 4 PARMENTIER TYLER5031
A

A 5 BOSTYN TIEBERGHIEN MILAN4025
A

S 6 CRISTIAEN ROBBE 5018
S

A 7 ACKE LALIQUE 4044
S ACKE LALIQUE

S 8 0 0

A 9 MOUEDENNE SAFA 3001
A

S 10 HAES ONA 4088
A

A 11 VAN HAECKE RUBEN4025
S

S 12 KNUT VICTOR 5072
S

A 13 MAENHOUT-MONBAILLU LORENA5070
A

S 14 BELDJOUDI ANABELLE5022
S

A 15 VAN DER SCHUEREN TUUR4053
S VAN DER SCHUEREN TUUR

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Pupillen

A 1 VAN HUFFEL SEPPE 4044 POULE B
A naar 1

jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki - ch M.G.
S 2 DE BUSSCHERE ADAM4088

A

A 3 OTTE FREDERIQUE 4025
S

S 4 GNISSE NOURA 5072
A

A 5 GABRIËL CASPER 1068
A

S 6 BOUCKAERT ELENA 5018
S

A 7 DHAEZE NAND 4044
S DHAEZE NAND

S 8 0 0

A 9 BORTEEL VALENTINA5072
A

S 10 SIMOENS QUIN 5013
A

A 11 SOUCHIT CHRISTINA4044
S SOUCHIT CHRISTINA

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 VAN THIELEN EMILE 3037
A

S 14 BALMUKHANOV AIYON5031
S

A 15 DE MESMAECKER DAAN4078
S DE MESMAECKER DAAN

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Pupillen

A 1 MUTU ANNA-MARIA 3037 POULE C
A naar 1

jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki - ch M.G.
S 2 VAN VAERENBERGH ROMI4078

A

A 3 BUURSMA VICTORIA4025
S

S 4 CALLEWAERT MATS 5070
A

A 5 DIALLO KADIJA 5072
A

S 6 BOSTOEN NAIAH 5018
S

A 7 EDULESCA ISABELLA4044
S EDULESCA ISABELLA

S 8 0 0

A 9 VANDENDAEL JEREMY4064
A

S 10 WINDELS LUCAS 5013
A

A 11 BASSIER NOVI 4044
S

S 12 LAMMERS ANTA 5072
S

A 13 0 0
A PARMENTIER RILEY

S 14 PARMENTIER RILEY 5031
S

A 15 NGACHING SHE JULIA4074
S NGACHING SHE JULIA

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Pupillen

A 1 QUICH TORMA ADAM5013 POULE D
A naar 1

jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki - ch M.G.
S 2 GIËT MAURICE 4088

A

A 3 EGGERMONT CAMILLE4025
S

S 4 LAKIERE ELISE 5072
A

A 5 REYHAN ZEHRA MERT3021
A

S 6 LIGNEEL GUILLAUME5018
S

A 7 TROCH MAURO 4053
S TROCH MAURO

S 8 0 0

A 9 BENATMANE MERIEM-ANIA1068
A

S 10 DE LISSNYDER MATTIS5018
A

A 11 TEMIZ TUGRA 4044
S TEMIZ TUGRA

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 GALLET LOUISE 4025
A

S 14 DE COCK FEEBE 5031
S

A 15 ROELANDT CAS 4078
S ROELANDT CAS

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Preminiemen

A 1 JABARKHIL ATTAL 1068 POULE A
A naar 1

Kihon Ippon 
S 2 BUURSMA THIAGO 4085 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 DE GRAEVE ILAY 4025
S DE GRAEVE ILAY

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 TEMMERMAN LOGAN4025
A

S 6 DECUYPERE ELIAS 5013
S

A 7 EDULESCU EVA 4044
S EDULESCU EVA

S 8 0 0

A 9 SHAIBOV ADAM 3001
A

S 10 BRAET TORBEN 4085
A

A 11 RODRIGUES MENEZES LUNA4025
S RODRIGUES MENEZES LUNA

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 BALMUKHANOV ASYL5031
A

S 14 MENDES DANIEL 5072
S

A 15 MACHAL ADRIEN 4050
S MACHAL ADRIEN

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Preminiemen

A 1 VAN HUFFEL HANNA4044 POULE B
A naar 1

Kihon Ippon 
S 2 COUVREUR JALINO 4085 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 VAN THIELEN MAXIM3037
S VAN THIELEN MAXIM

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 TOUMI YASMINE 1068
A

S 6 KINDT DYLAN 5035
S

A 7 SCHEIR JADE 4044
S SCHEIR JADE

S 8 0 0

A 9 VANDELANOOTE RENIEL5072
A

S 10 VAN DAELE ELINA 4088
A

A 11 OTTE ALEXANDER 4025
S OTTE ALEXANDER

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 KONSTANTINOS THANOS3001
A

S 14 BREEMEERSCH REMI5072
S

A 15 VAN VAERENBERGH NOEMI4078
S VAN VAERENBERGH NOEMI

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Preminiemen

A 1 VOITURONT EMMALIA3001 POULE C
A naar 1

Kihon Ippon 
S 2 BAL CEDRIC 4085 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 ABDALLAH ASIL 2074
S ABDALLAH ASIL

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 CALLEBOUT ARTHUR5031
A

S 6 DEMAN MAARTEN 5013
S

A 7 VERHAEGE HANNE 4044
S VERHAEGE HANNE

S 8 0 0

A 9 DE SCHEEMAEKER FLORELIEN4044
A

S 10 PEETERS SENNE 4085
A

A 11 KRIKTANAVICIUTE KARINA4025
S KRIKTANAVICIUTE KARINA

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 ELJAZZAZI ABDULLAH1068
A

S 14 KERCKHOVE BRICK 5072
S

A 15 GOLIJANIN JOVANA 4053
S GOLIJANIN JOVANA

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Preminiemen

A 1 VAN DER HIJDEN JOPPE5070 POULE D
A naar 1

Kihon Ippon 
S 2 TROCH PIETER 4085 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 JABARKHIL ABASIN 1068
S JABARKHIL ABASIN

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 DEHENAIN DELILAH 2074
A

S 6 KAZAKOV MARTIN 5072
S

A 7 CHYZHYK TSIMAFEI 4050
S CHYZHYK TSIMAFEI

S 8 0 0

A 9 NZARAMBA EVY 1068
A

S 10 RAONE ILENIA 4088
A

A 11 DE LOBEL RENEE 4025
S DE LOBEL RENEE

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 DE ROOVER DITHE 4085
A

S 14 BREEMEERSCH AUKE5072
S

A 15 ANNE DAKOTA 4085
S ANNE DAKOTA

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Miniemen Meisjes

A 1 MHADHBI ISRAA 1068 POULE A
A naar 1

Jyu Ippon: 
S 2 SEMINCK FEBE 4078 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 BOLATAYEV DJENNET1001
S BOLATAYEV DJENNET

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 MACHAL OLIVIA 4050
A

S 6 STEYVERS LAUREN 4090
S

A 7 ALHYANE COLETTE 4043
S ALHYANE COLETTE

S 8 0 0

A 9 EREKIN ECE 3043
A

S 10 BALTHAU NOËMI 4085
A

A 11 ROOS THIANY 4025
S ROOS THIANY

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 EECKHOUT ESTELLE5013
A

S 14 VANTOMME FIEN 5028
S

A 15 SOECHIT YASMINE 4044
S SOECHIT YASMINE

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Miniemen Meisjes

A 1 DHAESE LISA 4044 POULE B
A naar 1

Jyu Ippon: 
S 2 CARION GERALDINE 4080 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 VAN HOOSTE IRIS 4005
S VAN HOOSTE IRIS

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 KONJO LAJLA 1068
A

S 6 BOUCKAERT LINE 5018
S

A 7 PAUWELS LENA 4044
S PAUWELS LENA

S 8 0 0

A 9 DUMELIE SOFIE 5022
A

S 10 VAN VLAENDER LIANA4085
A

A 11 VAN DEN BORRE MARIA4029
S VAN DEN BORRE MARIA

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 CHRISSAFAKIS ILIANA3001
A

S 14 SELMON ROLA 5079
S

A 15 VANDENDAEL EMY 4064
S VANDENDAEL EMY

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Miniemen Meisjes

A 1 KHATTABI EL HIRECH NISRIN3001 POULE C
A naar 1

Jyu Ippon: 
S 2 VERSTRAETEN OLIVIA4080 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 LISA LEMMENS 2074
S LISA LEMMENS

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 MEHMED SERINE 5034
A

S 6 SAUSQUILLO ARYA 5013
S

A 7 BASSIER DEMI 4044
S BASSIER DEMI

S 8 0 0

A 9 TEMIZ LINA 4044
A

S 10 VAN OVERLOOP LOBKE4085
A

A 11 BEN SALEM TAKWA 4025
S BEN SALEM TAKWA

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 PAREDES ALEERA 1018
A

S 14 MENU HASSE 5031
S

A 15 BEERENS ROSELIENTJE4053
S BEERENS ROSELIENTJE

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Miniemen Meisjes

A 1 HERREMY-SENO NAOMI5013 POULE D
A naar 1

Jyu Ippon: 
S 2 VANDEWEGE RUNA 4085 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 MESSIAEN NORA 4025
S MESSIAEN NORA

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 CHRISSAFAKIS AMARA3001
A

S 6 VERDUYN MAE 5019
S

A 7 DE MOOR LANA 4044
S DE MOOR LANA

S 8 0 0

A 9 SRISKANDARAJAH SRUTHI1068
A

S 10 VAN DAELE EURELIE4088
A

A 11 TEKE ELYHANE 4029
S TEKE ELYHANE

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 NYS KATO 4050
A

S 14 KESTELOOT ELENA 5079
S

A 15 RARZAK JINANE 4078
S RARZAK JINANE

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Miniemen Jongens

A 1 HAJO SOHAIB 1068 POULE A
A naar 1

Jyu Ippon: 
S 2 YUHIN SHE LUCAS 4074 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 HOSTE RAIDEN 4011
S HOSTE RAIDEN

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 STEGHERS MAURO 4078
A

S 6 ESPEEL MATTIUE 5013
S

A 7 SCHEIR SIEBE 4044
S SCHEIR SIEBE

S 8 0 0

A 9 MEURS MAURITZ 3043
A

S 10 DE ROOVER JESPER4085
A

A 11 FORE FONS 4025
S FORE FONS

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 DECLERCK MAXIEM 5018
A

S 14 DEWAEGENAERE NATHAN5034
S

A 15 ABBELOOS THOMAS4050
S ABBELOOS THOMAS

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Miniemen Jongens

A 1 BLANCQUAERT SIMON4090 POULE B
A naar 1

Jyu Ippon: 
S 2 FAVEERE ONNO 4080 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 DUCHATEAU LUCAS 4011
S DUCHATEAU LUCAS

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 HAJO IMRAN 1068
A

S 6 CUVELIER CESAR 5034
S

A 7 SCHOOFS MENNO 4044
S SCHOOFS MENNO

S 8 0 0

A 9 TOYE ANDREAS 5028
A

S 10 HAENEBALCKE MATHIS4088
A

A 11 COPPENS NIEL 4029
S COPPENS NIEL

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 ALBAY UGUR 3021
A

S 14 STICKERS NOAH 5072
S

A 15 BUYTAERT DAYLANO4053
S BUYTAERT DAYLANO

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Miniemen Jongens

A 1 DECELLE KASPER 3037 POULE C
A naar 1

Jyu Ippon: 
S 2 VANMEIRHAEGHE ARNE4074 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 SRISKANDARAJAH STIFFAN1068
S SRISKANDARAJAH STIFFAN

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 CHRISTIAEN DOUWE5018
A

S 6 PICQUEUR ROBIN 4044
S

A 7 PILLE ARTHUR 5018
S PILLE ARTHUR

S 8 0 0

A 9 VIAENE VINCE 4044
A

S 10 VROEMANS CHARLIE4085
A

A 11 COCQUYT CYRIEL 4027
S COCQUYT CYRIEL

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 BAETEN EMIEL 1001
A

S 14 PLANCKE LUCAS 5072
S

A 15 GANTULGA DALAI 4051
S GANTULGA DALAI

S 16 0 0



JKA Vlaams Jongeren Individueel 
Knokke, 16 maart 2025
Kumite Miniemen Jongens

A 1 GOEGEBEUR DJENKO5031 POULE D
A naar 1

Jyu Ippon: 
S 2 VAN DER SMISSEN JERÔME4080 jo oi tsuki – ch oi tsuki – ch M.G. 

A ch YG.k – ch/jo Mw. G – ch Ush.G.

A 3 DE KESEL TIBO 4025
S DE KESEL TIBO

S 4 0 0
A

A 5 SELKAOUI AHMED 1013
A

S 6 ROOS AYDEN 5034
S

A 7 POPPE DERIAN 4044
S POPPE DERIAN

S 8 0 0

A 9 NBOUZID HANIF 1068
A

S 10 VAN LAERE MATHIEU4090
A

A 11 MAATHEEUWS JAYDEN4043
S MAATHEEUWS JAYDEN

S 12 0 0
S

A 13 SCHRA CHRISTIAN 4085
A

S 14 PAEPE LIAM 5072
S

A 15 VAN LIMBERGEN JARNO4053
S VAN LIMBERGEN JARNO

S 16 0 0


